   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   NMEA 2000 / Modbus Slave
Document code: MN67222_ENG     Revision 1.003    Page 1 of 19
User Manual
Revision 1.003
English
NMEA2000 / Modbus Slave -

User Manual   NMEA 2000 / Modbus Slave
Document code: MN67222_ENG     Revision 1.003    Page 17 of 19
ORDER CODES:
Order Code:  HD67222-A1  - NMEA 2000 / Modbus Slave - Converter
Order Code:  HD67222-B2  - NMEA 2000 / Modbus Slave - Converter
ACCESSORIES:
Order Code:  AC34107 - Null Modem Cable Fem/Fem DSub 9 Pin 1,5 m
Order Code:  AC34114     - Null Modem Cable Fem/Fem DSub 9 Pin 5 m
Order Code:  AC34001     - Rail DIN - Power Supply 220/240V AC 50/60Hz – 12 V AC
Order Code:  AC34002 - Rail DIN - Power Supply 110V AC 50/60Hz – 12 V AC
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   NMEA 2000 / Modbus Slave
Document code: MN67222_ENG     Revision 1.003    Page 18 of 19